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E3/9739

E319/23.3.31

00970627-
00970639,
00978508-
00978518,
01106510-
01106518

Written Record
of Interview of

MEAS Voeun

C

00970637-
00970638

00978517

01106517

E3/9740

E319/23.3.32

00970641-
00970651,
00978519-
00978527,
01100807-
01100814

Written Record
of Interview of
MEAS Voeun
Dated 17-01-
2014

C

00970644,
00970645

00978521,
00978522

01100809,
01100810

E3/9741

E319/23.3.33

00970654-
00970665,
00978528-
00978537,
01185029-
01185037

Written Record
of Interview of
MEAS Vouen
Dated 20-01-
2014

C

E3/9742

E319/23.3.17

009955639-
00955647-
00976561-
00976569,
00976214-
00976221

Written Record
of Interview of
LIET Lan
Dated 23-10-
2013

C

E3/9742.1

E319/23.3.17.1

00955574-
00955638,
01170774-
01170857,
00996658-
00996716

Attachment 1:
DC-Cam

Interview of

LIET Lan

00955619

01170833

00996698-
00996699

E3/9743

E319/23.3.18

00955648-
00955656,
00976570-
00976578,
00973100-

00973106

Written Record
of Interview of
LIET Lan
Dated 24-10-
2013

C

Other documents (No Change)

ERN

TCNo OCIJNo (KH,

Title

Class

ENG, FR)

Note in

Khmer

Note in English

Note in
French

E3/1593

00637356
00638099,
01149978-
01150245,
00638722-

00639444

[Corrected 1]
Book by Ben
Kiernan
entitled "The
Pol Pot

Regime:

00637496

01150043

00638827
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Race, Power,
and
Genocide in
Cambodia
under the
Khmer
Rougue,

1975-79"

E3/117

D108/43/1

00242308-
00242314,
00166772-
00166775,
00281432-
00281435

KHIEU
Samphan
Chairs
NUEFC
Congress
Session dated
26 February
1975

E3/118

D262.5

00166888-
00167025

Foreign
Broadcast
Information
Service
collection of

reports for
April 1975

00166896

E3/9118

009577171-
00957831,
01098746
01098786

Statement of
SAO Port
(DC-Cam)

C

00957786,
00957789,
00957800

01098756,
01098758,
01098766

E3/8752

E233/1.1

00733312-
00733352,
00849486
00849523

Annex: DC-
CAM
interview of
TCW-428
dated 11
December
2010

C

00733313,
00733320,
00733321,
00733315,
00733330,
00733327,
00733312,
00733342

00849487,
00849494,00849495,
00849489,
00849503,
00849500,
00849495,

00849511

E3/424

D234/25

00418517-
00418523,
00421068-
00421074,
00455266-
00455272

[Corrected 1]
Written
Record of

Interview of

MEAS Voeun

C

00418519

00421071

00455268

E3/9699

00990382-
00990405,
01076839-
01076868,
01118077-
01118097

Written
Record of

Interview of

HEANG Ret

00990394,
00990395

01076854,
01076856,
01076857

01118088,
01118088,
01118089
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E3/9

D222/1.15

/,
00396177-
00396751,
00639445-
00640068

Book by
Philip Short
entitled ‘Pol
Pot: The
History of a
Nightmare’

00396587

00639551

E3/80

D369/17

00486468-
00486473,
00491653-
00491658,
00509783-
00509789

[Corrected 1]
Written
Record of
Interview of
‘Witness
MEAS Voeun
dated 03-03-
2010

00486472

00486471, 00491656,

00491657

00509786,
00509787

E3/193

D189.2

00062946
00062980,
00399221-
00399248,
00611825-
00611853

August 1977
Revolutionary
Flag, No 8

00062965

00399236

00611840

E3/73

D369/12

00486474-
00486478,
00491659-
00491662,
00509790-
00509794

Written
Record of
Interview of
Witness
MEAS Voeun
dated 04-03-

2010

00486477

00491662

00509790
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